
 
 

 

                SSC SPORTSTIL POKAL 

                      Ptuj, 13.4.2019 

 

        QUALYFY    Rotax Max Senior 

                         KARTING     
 

Pos Nr. DL Driver BL Team Chassi Laps Best Diff Diff-1 

1 310 

308 

305 

317 

343 

319 

307 

318 

313 

311 

312 

SLO Pivk Katja  AMD ŠLANDER INTREPID 11 43,411 0,000  

2 SRB Tosic Nikola  AKSK CRVENA ZVEZDA 
CRG 7 43,732 0,321 0,321 

3 CRO Jurisic Matija  AK RIJEKA 
TONYKART 9 43,753 0,342 0,021 

4 SLO Bogadi Matjaz  AMD PTUJ 
INTREPID 8 43,864 0,453 0,111 

5 AUT Hofer Lukas  AUS 
KOSMIC 11 43,896 0,485 0,032 

6 CRO Mogorovic Stefani  ISTRA RACING  9 43,963 0,552 0,067 

7 SRB Gosic Ivan  AKK KARTSPRINT 
INTREPID 10 44,363 0,952 0,400 

8 CRO Raspor Luka  AK OPATIJA 
OK1 11 44,364 0,953 0,001 

9 SRB Lazarac Aleksa  FAM MM POWER  10 44,769 1,358 0,405 

10 SRB Soldat Mateja  SAKUKARTS 
TONY 9 44,852 1,441 0,083 

11 CRO Skugor Franko  KK DUBROVA 
Š8IBENIK 

INTREPID 10 46,188 2,777 1,336 
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13. April 2019 
Quali Rotax Max Senior 

Rennleitung: Darko Kozarac 

Zeitnahme: ARMtwister Timing 
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